The Old Forge Garage 191A Tamnaherin Road Drumahoe Derry ~ Londonderry
BT473NP, Drumahoe, Bt473NP

Office: 02871301308

£9,950

Subaru BRZ 2.0i SE Lux 2dr | 2012
BEAUTIFUL IN PEARL WHITE METALLIC #

Pat O'KaNE CAR SALES

Beautiful Subaru BRZ Finished in Pearl white metalli

2 X Keys

MOT Due 30/08/2025

Road tax £335 per year

Finance available1l8+ Subject to status - trade-ins welcome
subject to inspection

# Please call before traveling to check availability & avoid
disappointment #

Vehicle Features

2 Isofix seat anchors, 3x3 point rear seatbelts, 6 speakers, 17"
alloy wheels, ABS + traction control, Active front headrests,
Alarm, Alcantara/leather upholstery, Aux input, Body colour
bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors,
Cruise control, Curtain airbags, Driver and passenger airbags,
Drivers knee airbag, Dual zone automatic air conditioning,
Electric folding door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric
power steering, Front fog lights, Front sport seats, Headlight
washers, Heated door mirrors, Heated front seats, Height
adjustable drivers seat, Immobiliser, iPod connection, Keyless
smart entry with push button start, Leather gear knob, LED
daytime running lights, Limited slip differential, Radio/CD,
Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Side airbags, SVDC -
Subaru Vehicle Dynamics Control, Trip computer, Tyre repair kit,
USB connection, Xenon headlights

Miles: 87400
Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 1998
CO2 Emission: 181
Body Style: Coupe
Insurance group: 31E
Reg: DXz3747

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4240mm
1775mm
1425mm
4

243L

1670KG
440KG

27.2MPG

44,1MPG

36.2MPG

50L

6 SPEED
140MPH
7.6s
197.1BHP



