

The Old Forge Garage 191A Tamnaherin Road Drumahoe Derry ~ Londonderry BT473NP, Drumahoe, Bt473NP

Office: 02871301308

## Subaru BRZ 2.0i SE Lux 2dr | 2012 **BEAUTIFUL IN PEARL WHITE METALLIC #**



£9,950







Beautiful Subaru BRZ Finished in Pearl white metalli 2 X Keys

MOT Due 30/08/2025

Road tax £335 per year

Finance available18+ Subject to status - trade-ins welcome subject to inspection

# Please call before traveling to check availability & avoid disappointment #

## **Vehicle Features**

2 Isofix seat anchors, 3x3 point rear seatbelts, 6 speakers, 17" alloy wheels, ABS + traction control, Active front headrests, Alarm, Alcantara/leather upholstery, Aux input, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Cruise control, Curtain airbags, Driver and passenger airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Dual zone automatic air conditioning, Electric folding door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric power steering, Front fog lights, Front sport seats, Headlight washers, Heated door mirrors, Heated front seats, Height adjustable drivers seat, Immobiliser, iPod connection, Keyless smart entry with push button start, Leather gear knob, LED daytime running lights, Limited slip differential, Radio/CD, Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Side airbags, SVDC -Subaru Vehicle Dynamics Control, Trip computer, Tyre repair kit, USB connection, Xenon headlights

Miles:	87400
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1998
CO2 Emission:	181
Body Style:	Coupe
Insurance group:	31E
Reg:	DXZ3747

## **Technical Specs**

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4240mm
Width:	1775mm
Height:	1425mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	243L
Gross Weight:	1670KG
Max. Loading Weight:	440KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	27.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	44.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	36.2MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	50L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	140MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	7.6s
Engine Power BHP:	197.1BHP